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Link do produktu: https://polskielampy.pl/kinkiet-brolo-2xe27-1p-2672w-light-prestige-p-275879.html

Opis produktu

Kinkiet Brolo 2xE27 LP-267/2W - Light

Prestige

Cena

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN
Producent
Wysokos¢
Szerokos¢
Glebokos¢
Materiat

Kolor podstawowy
Trzonek

Moc zaréwki

llos¢ zaréwek

Klasa szczelnosci

Kinkiet Brolo 2xE27 LP-267/2W - Light Prestige

124,00 zt

1 do 5 dni roboczych
LP-267/2W
5907796365304
Light Prestige
35cm

15,9 cm

9,4 cm

Tworzywo sztuczne
Biaty

E27

60w

2

IP44
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